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LIST OF PARTIES AND INTERVENORS 

SERVICE LIST 

 

 

Status Granted 

Document  

Service 

Status Holder 

(name, address & phone 

number) 

Representative 

(name, address & phone number) 

 

Applicants 

 

 

 

 

 

   E-mail 

 

 

Arx Wireless 

Infrastructure, LLC and 

New Cingular Wireless 

PCS, LLC 

 

David A. Ball, Esq. 

Wilson T. Carroll, Esq. 

Cohen and Wolf P.C. 

1115 Broad Street 

Bridgeport, CT  06604 

dball@cohenandwolf.com  

wcarroll@cohenandwolf.com  

Phone: (203) 368-0211 

 

Lucia Chiocchio, Esq. 

Kristen Motel, Esq. 

Cuddy & Feder LLP 

445 Hamilton Avenue, 14th Floor 

White Plains, NY  10601 

lchiocchio@cuddyfeder.com  

kmotel@cuddyfeder.com  

Phone: (914) 761-1300 

 

 

Intervenor 

(granted 

12/11/25) 

 

   E-mail 

 

 

Cellco Partnership d/b/a 

Verizon Wireless 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Kenneth C. Baldwin, Esq. 

Emily C. Deans, Esq. 

Jon Schaefer, Esq. 

Robinson & Cole LLP 

One State Street 

Hartford, CT  06103 

kbaldwin@rc.com 

edeans@rc.com  

jschaefer@rc.com  

Phone: (860) 275-8200 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   E-mail 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

   E-mail 
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